
STOCK#
OG356011
OG124341
OG197840
OG191152
OG226485
OG226826
OG223779
OG179406
OG297997
OG274006
OG216069
OG209546
OG213253
OG224023
OG222131
OG207359
OG225707
OG226192
OG188462
OG276078
OG246148
OG219077
OG278400
OG282185
OG226834
OG215131
OG119079
OG222677
OG278304
OG199390
OG223854
OG373136
OG370738
OG375391
OG360443
OG367890
OG375381
OG359080
OG359674
OG390112
OG373062
OG359719
OG370312
OG365880
OG370126
OG363856
OG375098
OG337489
OG334773
OG359303
OG359820
OG337336
OG334862
OG374858
OG392106
OG337425
OG394550
OG360967
OG364421

MODEL
ACADIA
CORVETTE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX

COLOUR
CRIMSON RED TINTCOAT
LAGUNA BLUE TINT COAT

SIREN RED TINTCOAT
SIREN RED TINTCOAT

BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BLUE RAY METALLIC
TUNGSTEN METALLIC
SIREN RED TINTCOAT
SIREN RED TINTCOAT

BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BLUE RAY METALLIC

AUTUMN BRONZE METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
SIREN RED TINTCOAT

AUTUMN BRONZE METALLIC
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC

SIREN RED TINTCOAT
RED HOT

SUMMIT WHITE
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC

SIREN RED TINTCOAT
SILVER ICE METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC

TUNGSTEN METALLIC
RAINFOREST GREEN

BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
RED HOT
BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
SILVER ICE METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

BLACK
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
TUNGSTEN METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT

BLACK
BLACK

CHAMPAGNE SILVER METALLIC
BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
BLUE VELVET METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

BLACK
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT

BLACK
SILVER ICE METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
SUMMIT WHITE
SUMMIT WHITE

SILVER ICE METALLIC
BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE

MSRP
$41,710
$88,630
$26,535
$26,535
$26,315
$26,120
$26,120
$24,785
$25,030
$25,475
$24,955
$25,370
$30,360
$26,120
$26,535
$25,695
$26,315
$26,535
$22,025
$25,280
$30,280
$25,150
$25,695
$25,280
$26,120
$25,150
$25,410
$25,280
$25,475
$26,315
$26,120
$33,205
$31,520
$33,205
$31,520
$31,520
$33,585
$31,520
$31,520
$40,520
$33,585
$31,520
$31,520
$31,520
$31,520
$31,520
$33,205
$28,155
$28,255
$31,900
$31,520
$28,155
$28,255
$33,585
$40,325
$28,155
$40,325
$31,520
$31,520

SAVINGS
$7,448
$9,198
$5,844
$7,067
$7,041
$7,018
$7,018
$6,858
$6,877
$6,862
$6,946
$6,995
$7,085
$7,018
$7,067
$6,888
$7,041
$7,067
$6,199
$6,839
$7,007
$6,969
$6,888
$6,839
$7,018
$6,969
$7,071
$6,839
$6,862
$7,041
$7,018
$9,062
$8,910
$9,062
$8,910
$8,910
$9,107
$8,910
$8,910
$8,066
$9,107
$8,910
$8,910
$8,910
$8,910
$8,910
$9,062
$9,854
$8,437
$8,955
$8,910
$8,701
$8,437
$9,107
$8,043
$8,701
$8,043
$8,910
$8,910

$34,262
$79,432
$20,691
$19,468
$19,274
$19,102
$19,102
$17,927
$18,153
$18,613
$18,009
$18,375
$23,275
$19,102
$19,468
$18,807
$19,274
$19,468
$15,826
$18,441
$23,273
$18,181
$18,807
$18,441
$19,102
$18,181
$18,339
$18,441
$18,613
$19,274
$19,102
$24,143
$22,610
$24,143
$22,610
$22,610
$24,478
$22,610
$22,610
$32,454
$24,478
$22,610
$22,610
$22,610
$22,610
$22,610
$24,143
$18,301
$19,818
$22,945
$22,610
$19,454
$19,818
$24,478
$32,282
$19,454
$32,282
$22,610
$22,610

MAKE
GMC

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

UNAUTHORIZEDUNAUTHORIZED
FACTORY CLEAROUT

ONLY AT ON ALL 2015 MODELS



STOCK#
OG333841
OG365301
OG359329
OG336999
OG364642
OG375169
OG368591
OG374356
OG344547
OG202285
OG322409
OG324126
OG324776
OG206284
OG624871
OG710982
OG650566
OG349739
OG354920
OG341908
OG369178
OG366043
OG341975
OG354471
OG358134
OG355352
OG365923
OG348796
OG342185
OG342680
OG346255
OG387703
OG343109
OG409021
OG341030
OG341052
OG366100
OG366947
OG358059
OG341064
OG369885
OG409199
OG340229
OG357774
OG365530
OG355311
OG353045
OG407639
OG343311
OG343399
OG341233
OG341365
OG337944
OG343455
OG367765
OG341300
OG341388
OG369867
OG342730
OG342741
OG357844
OG341983
OG407708
OG342368
OG364610
OG358164
OG325773
OG325989
OG185116
OG713369

MODEL
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
EQUINOX
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
MALIBU
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
TRAVERSE
TRAVERSE
YUKON
YUKON

COLOUR
BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
BLACK

SILVER ICE METALLIC
TUNGSTEN METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
TUNGSTEN METALLIC
TUNGSTEN METALLIC
BUTTE RED METALLIC

SABLE METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BUTTE RED METALLIC

BLACK GRANITE METALLIC
BLACK

WHITE DIAMOND TRICOAT
BLACK

QUICKSILVER METALLIC
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT

ONYX BLACK
QUICKSILVER METALLIC

IRIDIUM METALLIC
IRIDIUM METALLIC

CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
ONYX BLACK

CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
ONYX BLACK

QUICKSILVER METALLIC
IRIDIUM METALLIC
IRIDIUM METALLIC

ONYX BLACK
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT

BLACK
DARK SAPPHIRE BLUE METALLIC

IRIDIUM METALLIC
DARK SAPPHIRE BLUE METALLIC
CHAMPAGNE SILVER METALLIC

IRIDIUM METALLIC
ONYX BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
CARBON BLACK METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
QUICKSILVER METALLIC
QUICKSILVER METALLIC

IRIDIUM METALLIC
ONYX BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
ONYX BLACK

SUMMIT WHITE
SUMMIT WHITE
ONYX BLACK

CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
SUMMIT WHITE

CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT
QUICKSILVER METALLIC
QUICKSILVER METALLIC
CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT

ONYX BLACK
QUICKSILVER METALLIC
QUICKSILVER METALLIC

ONYX BLACK
SUMMIT WHITE

SILVER ICE METALLIC
SILVER ICE METALLIC

SUMMIT WHITE
WHITE DIAMOND TRICOAT

MSRP
$28,255
$31,520
$31,520
$28,155
$31,520
$33,205
$31,520
$33,205
$30,605
$30,870
$31,400
$27,370
$30,595
$30,835
$86,354
$85,575
$86,715
$32,345
$33,770
$30,145
$32,595
$32,595
$30,145
$32,725
$33,390
$41,165
$32,595
$32,345
$30,145
$30,145
$32,345
$41,790
$30,525
$37,470
$30,145
$30,145
$32,595
$32,595
$33,390
$30,145
$32,595
$37,665
$30,145
$33,390
$32,595
$33,390
$33,390
$37,470
$30,145
$30,145
$30,145
$30,145
$32,345
$30,145
$32,975
$30,525
$30,525
$32,975
$30,145
$30,145
$33,770
$30,145
$37,470
$30,145
$32,595
$33,390
$38,680
$38,680
$85,924
$89,465

SAVINGS
$8,437
$8,910
$8,910
$8,701
$8,910
$9,062
$8,910
$9,062
$9,970

$10,008
$10,066
$7,866
$9,889

$10,004
$12,712
$7,320
$6,831
$8,658
$9,120
$7,109
$8,980
$8,980
$8,539
$8,703
$9,075
$9,789
$8,980
$8,658
$8,539
$8,539
$8,658
$8,182
$8,584
$7,691
$8,539
$7,109
$8,980
$8,980
$7,509
$8,539
$8,980
$7,714
$8,539
$9,075
$8,980
$9,075
$9,075
$7,691
$8,539
$8,539
$8,539
$8,539
$8,975
$8,539
$9,025
$8,584
$8,584
$9,025
$8,539
$8,539
$9,120
$8,539
$7,691
$8,539
$8,980
$9,075
$7,292
$7,292

$12,306
$8,119

$19,818
$22,610
$22,610
$19,454
$22,610
$24,143
$22,610
$24,143
$20,635
$20,862
$21,334
$19,504
$20,706
$20,831
$73,642
$78,255
$79,884
$23,687
$24,650
$23,036
$23,615
$23,615
$21,606
$24,022
$24,315
$31,376
$23,615
$23,687
$21,606
$21,606
$23,687
$33,608
$21,941
$29,779
$21,606
$23,036
$23,615
$23,615
$25,881
$21,606
$23,615
$29,951
$21,606
$24,315
$23,615
$24,315
$24,315
$29,779
$21,606
$21,606
$21,606
$21,606
$23,370
$21,606
$23,950
$21,941
$21,941
$23,950
$21,606
$21,606
$24,650
$21,606
$29,779
$21,606
$23,615
$24,315
$31,388
$31,388
$73,618
$81,346

MAKE
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

GMC
GMC

PRICES EXPIRE 11:59 PM, FEBRUARY 29, 2016. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST. *INCLUDES UP TO 6L OF DEXOS OIL GAS ENGINES ONLY. ADDITIONAL CHARGES MAY APPLY FOR DIESEL ENGINES. ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXEMPT. 
VEHICLES MAY NOT BE EXACTLY AS SHOWN. DEALER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO END PROMOTIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. SEE DEALER FOR FULL DETAILS. ALL PRICES ARE REBATES TO DEALER.

P A R T  O F  T H E  K A I Z E N  A U T O M O T I V E  G R O U P  |  K A I Z E N A U T O . C O M

338 AVE E

2A
CALGARY

OKOTOKS

MACLEOD TR DEERFOOT TROKOTOKS GM IS A
PROUD SPONSOR OF:

101 Northgate Drive, Okotoks, AB T1S 0H9
OKOTOKSGM.COM
403-938-7874

TRY OUR SERVICE
DEPARTMENT!
TRY OUR SERVICE
DEPARTMENT! $144.95$144.95

(+ $39.95 FOR DIESEL)

Only:Only:
CALL FOR A QUOTE!
403-538-9563
CALL FOR A QUOTE!
403-538-9563

WINTERWINTERService SpecialsService Specials · DEXOS OIL CHANGE*, LUBE & AC DELCO FILTER
· MULTI-POINT VEHICLE INSPECTION

Special #1Special #1

http://www.okotoksgm.com/custom/xtime/Okotoks-AB-Chevrolet-Buick-GMC-Dealer?utm_source=Okotoks%20GM&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=February16
http://www.okotoksgm.com/forms/contact-us/Okotoks-AB-Chevrolet-Buick-GMC-Dealer?masterpage=car-dealer&utm_source=Okotoks%20GM&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=February16
http://autocreditokotoks.com/?utm_source=Okotoks%20GM&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=February16
http://www.okotoksgm.com/page/dealer-location/Okotoks-AB-Chevrolet-Buick-GMC-Dealer?masterpage=car-dealer&utm_source=Okotoks%20GM&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=February16
http://www.kaizenauto.com/?utm_source=Okotoks%20GM&utm_medium=Specials&utm_campaign=February16

